
03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02125587 GAUDILLAT DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

02638137 LASSELIN JEAN-BERNARD (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907092 LINDA GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03901679 TRIBUTTRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2019_06_26



06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

Office

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

Office

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907092 LINDA GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2019_06_26



1/4 de Finale 

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

11 - 13

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907092 LINDA GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

11 - 13

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

13 - 5

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

13 - 1

1/2 Finale 

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

1 - 13

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 7



'2019_06_26 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 17

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901435 TEPI YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G




